MarsCon 2022
"The future ain't what it used to be"
Masquerade Registration

Contestant name & badge number:

Entry name:

Names of participants:

Source material (book, movie, anime, manga, video game, other documentation):

Contact Info:
Phone:

Email:

Category or categories you want to be judged in; check all that apply:

Costume workmanship Performance

Make up workmanship Creativity

Info for judges / contest / sound tech:
(No special lighting available, just up and black out.)
Any special needs. Describe your entry in a paragraph.




Entry name:

Sound received:

Flashdirve labeled:

File named: .mp3 - or .wav

Category: check one

Beginner / Novice Expert / Master / Professional

Advanced / Journeyman Exhibit Only

What MC reads, and directions on when/how to read. Write legibly!

Participants:

#1

#2

#3

#4

Costume creation credit:

Thank you for participating in the Masquerade and for sharing your costume with everyone!



